ليدايد يتحدث بببيريوس	ER and	JESSIE GHE	LLER, husband and wife
			, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) YOCKEY, husband and wife
요즘 이 같은 것이 같아.	her at a sur at		all that real property situated in the Coun
f <u>Klamath</u>		_, State of Ore	gon, described as:
			에서 그는 사람과 회사를 통해 있었다. 또한 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 이 같은 것은 사람이 통해 확실한 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 같이 있다.
Lot 2, Blo	ock 1, 7	<b>Fract</b> 1091,	, LYNNEWOOD, in the County of Klamath,
State of C			
수가 가 있다. 가 있는 것은 것이다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 한 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 있			· 신남· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			1. (2019년 2019년) 19일 (1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 199
영화학생님 등 2005년 1913년 1917년 - 1918년 1917년 1917년 1917년 - 1918년 1917년			같은 사람들은 것 같은 것을 알려서 있다. 사람은 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다.
			rule to the descent free of all ansumbranes avant
	ta de la tradación	is the owner of	f the above described property free of all encumbrances except
See Exhibi	Lt "A"		
		[14:04:04:05:05:0] (1.1 프로그램 - 1.1.	nst all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab
The true a	nd actual	consideration fo	or this transfer is \$ to clear title
	21st	day of	September 19_82
Dated this		uay ui	
			Jens Shille Danie Sheller
			Chin Mollon.
			A second s
STATE OF ORE	GON, Cou	nty ofK1a	amath ) ss.
		lay of Septe	ember 1982 personally appeared the above na
On + he	ler and	Jessie Gh	eller and acknowledged the foreg
Geno Ghel		<u>.r</u> v	oluntary act and deed.
Geno Ghel	thei		からせい 人物 化学会会 かくさい かんしょう しんかい かいしょう
Geno Ghel	<u>thei</u>		Before me:
Geno Ghel	<u>thei</u>		Before me:
Geno Ghel	<u>thei</u>		Warlene P. Addington
Geno Ghel	thei		Warlene P. Addington Notary Public for Oregon
Geno Ghe1	thei		Warlene - Addington Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-22-85
Geno Ghe1. Instrument to be	thei	a nould include ca	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren	thei	include ca include ca include ca includes of which the	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration
Geno Ghe1 Instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consists of	thei ampunt sr nains subje ition inclu	nould include ca act or which the udes other prop des other prop	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration
Geno Ghe1. nstrument to be The dollar property ren	thei ampunt sr nains subje ition inclu	nould include ca act or which the udes other prop des other prop	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration
Geno Ghe1. Instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio	thei amount st nains subje tion inclu or. inclu	nould include ca ect or which the Ides other prop des other prop ate which)	Wark-Public for Oregon Notary-Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. Derty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w
Geno Ghe1 Instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consists of	thei amount st nains subje tion inclu or. inclu	nould include ca ect or which the Ides other prop des other prop ate which)	Notary-Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. Derty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON,
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio	thei amount st nains subje tion inclu or. inclu	nould include ca ect or which the Ides other prop des other prop ate which)	<u>Markene</u> <u>Addination</u> Notary-Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. Derty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w STATE OF OREGON, County of
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio	thei ampunt-si nains subje tion 'inclu or inclu DEED (INI	nould include ca ect or which the Ides other prop des other prop ate which)	Addination Notary-Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u> ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which purchaser agrees to pay or assume. Derty or value, add the following: "However, the actual considera perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w STATE OF OREGON, County of
Geno Ghe1. Instrument to be The dollar property ren ** If considera consideratio	thei amount st nains subje tion inclu or. inclu	nould include ca ect or which the Ides other prop des other prop ate which)	Main Addination   Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3=22=85   sash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which   purchaser agrees to pay or assume.   perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual considera   perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w   STATE OF OREGON,   I certify that the within instrument was received for recorded in book
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio	thei	nould include ca ect or which the Ides other prop des other prop ate which)	M. (arlene) Addination   Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3=22=85   mash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which   purchaser agrees to pay or assume.   perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual considera   perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w   STATE OF OREGON,   I certify that the within instrument was received for reconstruction on the
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio WARRANTY D	thei	nould include ca ect or which the ides other prop des other prop ate which) DIVIDUAL)	Main Addination   Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3=22=85   sash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which   purchaser agrees to pay or assume.   perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual considera   perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w   STATE OF OREGON,   I certify that the within instrument was received for recorded in book
Geno Ghe1 instrument to be The dollar property ren If consideratio WARRANTY D	thei	nould include ca ect or which the ides other prop des other prop ate which) DIVIDUAL)	M. (arlene) Addination   Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3=22=85   mash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which   purchaser agrees to pay or assume.   perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual considera   perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w   STATE OF OREGON,   I certify that the within instrument was received for reconstruction on the
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio WARRANTY D	thei	nould include ca ect or which the ides other prop des other prop ate which) DIVIDUAL)	M. (arlene) Addination   Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3=22=85   mash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which   purchaser agrees to pay or assume.   perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual considera   perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the w   STATE OF OREGON,   I certify that the within instrument was received for reconstruction on the
Geno Ghe1. instrument to be The dollar property ren If considera consideratio WARRANTY D	thei	nould include ca ect or which the ides other prop des other prop ate which) DIVIDUAL)	Main Addination   Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3=22=85   mash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which   purchaser agrees to pay or assume.   perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or promised which is part of the/the w   STATE OF OREGON,   I certify that the within instrument was received for reconstruction on the

13

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO: 1. Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the City of Klamath Falls. 2. Set back provisions as delineated on the recorded plat of Lynnewood 20 feet from lot line. 3. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, Recorded : July 20, 1973 Book: M-73 Page: 9383 Amended : June 9, 1976 Book: M-76 Page: 8487 5. Easement described as the East boundary line of Sections 25 and 36 for utilities as reserved in instrument between Geary Brothers and Donald J. Kelley and Lynne T. Kelley, recorded June 22, 1972 in Book M-72 at page 6729, Deed Records. (would appear to affect portion known as Arrowhead Drive and the Easterly boundary line of Lot 10, Lynnewood.) 6. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and July 2, 1976 July 2, 1976 City of Klamath Falls Recorded :/ In favor of Book: M-76 Page: 10120 . . For The purpose of the construction and reconstruction • and maintenance of street excavation and embankment

STATE O	F OREGON; COUNT	TY OF KLAMATH;	SS.	
Filed for	record .			
this_27	day of <u>sep</u>	tA. D. 19_82	3:39 _ato'clock p (	 M ~ 2
			dsonîa (	
Fee \$8.			EVELYN BIEHN Couni	y lerk
100 90. 400 mm	신 동안 이 가지 않는 것이 같아.	By they	a May an	re
a 's 's the second of		V /	상 전에 가장하는 것을 받아. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같이 없다.	

ie